David Smith

Team Event

OTB "Friendly"

Wanstead Matches

Essex CA SCCU Qounty

C Championship:
ul850

Essex CA SCCU Qount_y

D Championship:
ules0

}\//I\fanstead Minor League

Organisation Score Games Unfinished Excluding
Defaults

Wanstead &

Woodford Chess 0 1 0 0 from 1

Club

Southern

Counties Chess 0 1 0 0 from 1

Union

Southern

Counties Chess 1 1 0 1 from 1

Union

Essex League 9 3 0 2 from 3

(Essex CA)

Percentage

0%

0%

100%

66%



